
Invitation Estrie Jocelyn Proulx 2014

Magog

Junior Women (Évé. 54)  - Free Program

Kassandra Trépanier  65,89 32,22  34,67  0,00  1,00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

17 octobre 2014 to 19 octobre 2014

Victoriaville,CC

Club/RegionRank

1

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF

 1 2A+2T+C 4.60 -0.17 -1 -1 0 0 - - 0 - - -  4,43- -

 2 3S 4.20 -1.40 -2 -2 -2 -2 - - -2 - - -  2,80- -

 3 3T< 3.00 -1.87 -3 -2 -2 -3 - - -3 - - -  1,13- -

 4 2A 3.30 -1.17 -2 -2 -3 -2 - - -3 - - -  2,13- -

 5 3S+1T+C 4.60 0.00 0 0 -1 0 - - 0 - - -  4,60- -

 6 CCoSp3p3 3.00 0.50 1 1 -1 1 - - 1 - - -  3,50- -

 7 2F 2.09 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  2,09x - -

 8 StSq2 2.60 0.33 1 1 0 0 - - 1 - - -  2,93- -

 9 2Lo 1.98 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  1,98x - -

 10 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 -2 0 0 0 - - 1 - - -  2,80- -

 11 FCCoSp3p4 3.50 0.33 -1 1 0 1 - - 2 - - -  3,83- -

 32.22

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge         REP - repeated jump restriction    V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met       << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 1,60 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 - - 4.75 - - -  7,20Skating Skills - -

 1,60 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 - - 4.50 - - -  6,67Transition/Linking Footwork - -

 1,60 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 - - 4.50 - - -  6,80Performance/Execution - -

 1,60 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 - - 4.75 - - -  7,07Choreography/Composition - -

 1,60 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75 - - 4.50 - - -  6,93Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

 34,67

Deductions

 1,001 Fall(s) factor (1)

Versions: CSS(14.01.02), SOV(14.01.02), SP(14.01)Date:19-oct.-2014 18:08:58

 



Invitation Estrie Jocelyn Proulx 2014

Magog

Junior Women (Évé. 54)  - Free Program

Marie-Andrée Mercier  56,34 26,33  32,01  0,00  2,00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

17 octobre 2014 to 19 octobre 2014

Trois-Rivières,MA

Club/RegionRank

2

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF

 1 2A 3.30 -1.50 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - -  1,80- -

 2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 1 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  2,10- -

 3 CCoSp3p4 3.50 0.17 1 0 0 0 - - 1 - - -  3,67- -

 4 2F 1.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  1,90- -

 5 2F 2.09 0.00 1 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  2,09x - -

 6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 1 0 1 1 - - 1 - - -  3,80- -

 7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 1 1 1 1 - - 1 - - -  3,50- -

 8 2Lo+2Lo+C 3.96 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  3,96x - -

 9 1A 1.21 0.00 1 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  1,21x - -

 10 2F+2T<+C - - - - - - - - - - - -  0,00x *- -

 11 FCCoSp3p2 2.50 -0.20 -1 -1 -1 0 - - 0 - - -  2,30- -

 26.33

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge         REP - repeated jump restriction    V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met       << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 1,60 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 - - 4.25 - - -  6,67Skating Skills - -

 1,60 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 - - 4.00 - - -  6,27Transition/Linking Footwork - -

 1,60 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 - - 4.25 - - -  6,53Performance/Execution - -

 1,60 4.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 - - 4.00 - - -  6,27Choreography/Composition - -

 1,60 4.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 - - 4.25 - - -  6,27Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

 32,01

Deductions

 2,002 Fall(s) factor (1)

Versions: CSS(14.01.02), SOV(14.01.02), SP(14.01)Date:19-oct.-2014 18:08:58

 



Invitation Estrie Jocelyn Proulx 2014

Magog

Junior Women (Évé. 54)  - Free Program

Audrey-Ann Bartlett  53,77 27,03  27,74  0,00  1,00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

17 octobre 2014 to 19 octobre 2014

Victoriaville,CC

Club/RegionRank

3

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 J3 J4 JREF

 1 2F+2T+2Lo+C 5.00 0.00 1 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  5,00- -

 2 2A< 2.30 -1.50 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - -  0,80- -

 3 2S+2T+C 2.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  2,60- -

 4 2Lz+2Lo+C 3.90 -0.50 -1 -2 -2 -2 - - -1 - - -  3,40- -

 5 CCoSp3p2 2.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  2,50- -

 6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  2,60- -

 7 2S 1.43 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  1,43x - -

 8 2Lz 2.31 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -3 - - -3 - - -  1,41x - -!

 9 FCCoSp3p3 3.00 -0.10 0 -1 0 -1 - - 0 - - -  2,90- -

 10 2F 2.09 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  2,09x - -

 11 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 - - 0 - - -  2,30- -

 27.03

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1      * - invalid element, scored as zero     ! - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with slight edge     < - underrotated jump

e - jump take-off (Flip/Lutz) with edge         REP - repeated jump restriction    V1 & V2 - spin requirement not met       << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 1,60 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 - - 3.25 - - -  5,87Skating Skills - -

 1,60 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 - - 3.00 - - -  5,47Transition/Linking Footwork - -

 1,60 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 - - 3.25 - - -  5,47Performance/Execution - -

 1,60 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.50 - - 3.50 - - -  5,60Choreography/Composition - -

 1,60 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 - - 3.00 - - -  5,33Interpretation of the Music/Timing - -

 27,74

Deductions

 1,001 Fall(s) factor (1)

Versions: CSS(14.01.02), SOV(14.01.02), SP(14.01)Date:19-oct.-2014 18:08:58

 


